

Vidya Academy of Science & Technology Technical Campus-Kilimanoor

"A Unit of Vidya International Charitable Trust"

01-Feb-2019

Quotation Notice

NAME OF THE WORK: Removal of honey combs from the college buildings.

Sealed competitive quotations super scribing name of the work, are invited from experienced parties towards removing the honey combs from the college buildings (including South, East and Workshop block).

Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
Labour charges for the removal of honey combs from college buildings including South, East and Workshop Blocks, including the accessories and other incidental expenses.	80 (approx.)	No.s		
Total				
	Labour charges for the removal of honey combs from college buildings including South, East and Workshop Blocks, including the accessories and other incidental expenses.	Labour charges for the removal of honey combs from college buildings including South, East and Workshop Blocks, including the accessories and other incidental expenses.	Labour charges for the removal of honey combs from college buildings including South, East and Workshop Blocks, including the accessories and other incidental expenses. No.s	Labour charges for the removal of honey combs from college buildings including South, East and Workshop Blocks, including the accessories and other incidental expenses. 80 (approx.)

TERMS

1. Validity

11 Days

2. Tax

Rate is inclusive of all taxes & levies

3. Period of Work

1 day as per the instruction from Campus Supervisor

4. Payment

After verifying and certification

5. Bank charges

On contractor's account

The quotations shall be submitted by registered post/courier/in person to the undersigned.

Date, Time and Venue of opening of quotations: 11/02/2019, 3 PM at VAST TC Kilimanoor

PRINCIPAL

Ur. I.MATHAVARAJ RAVIKUMAR

Principal

Vidya Academy of Science & Technology

Technical Campus
Malakkal.P.O,Kilimanoor,Trivandalaa6956920. | Thiruvananthapuram | Kerala | India | Pin - 695 602

Phone: +91-470-2649574 Fax: +91-470-2649234 | Mob: 9447540982 E-mail: vasttc@vidyaacademy.ac.in | www.vidyatcklmr.ac.in